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Love, love is strange, oh
When there's (1) on the inside
The outside there's nothing to change

In the (2)
Or (3)

Someone to love with

that | know

it | want to be

Someone watching over me

4) or storm

The only place | want to be

Is (5) to the heart of
Everything you'd ever need

The lightnings not (6)

When you are with me, oh

(@) love is not always
What you think it'll be

Love, oh, love is strange, oh
When there's (8) on the inside
The outside there's nothing to change

Strange love, strange love for one another

Strange love, (9) (20) for one
another

Can't (11) a book by its cover

(12) love, strange love for one another

Fill in the gaps

Strange love (BSO Frankenweenie) by Karen O

Love, oh, love is strange, oh
When there's beauty on the inside
The outside there's nothing to change

The lightnings not frightening

When you are (13) me, oh
(149___ loveisnot (15)
(16) you think it'll be

Love, oh, love is strange, oh
When there's beauty on the inside

The outside there's nothing to change

a7) love, (18) love for
one another

Strange love, strange (19) for one another

Can't judge a book by its cover

Strange love, strange (20) for one another

(21) love, strange (22) for one
another

(23) love, strange love for one another
Can'tjudge a (24) by its cover

(25) love, strange (26) for one

another

Strange love, strange love for one another
Karen O - (27) love
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Sub

. frightening
. Because

. beauty

. strange

. love

. judge
Strange
with
Because
always
What
Strange
strange
love
love
Strange
love
Strange
book
Strange
love
Strange

Fill in the gaps
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